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Sales - Account and Territory Managers 
 
NORTH 

Title Name Phone 
Number 

Email Address 

Regional Manager Mike Borsos (661) 513-7646 michael.borsos@sarstedt.com 

Territory Manager Deryck Siebs (828) 461-6901 deryck.siebs@sarstedt.com 

Account Manager, Boston Jack Even (857) 348-9236 jack.even@sarstedt.com 

Account Manager, Chicago Aaron Brockmeier (219) 242-0215 aaron.brockmeier.sarstedt.com 

Account Manager, Minneapolis Amanda Bammert (612) 422-8895 amanda.bammert@sarstedt.com 

Account Manager, New York Kevin Gattie (516) 359-3094 kevin.gattie@sarstedt.com 

Account Manager, Philadelphia Parker DeFelice (267) 920-4657 parker.defelice@sarstedt.com 

Account Manager, Pittsburgh Cole Young (412) 370-3144 cole.young@sarstedt.com 

 
SOUTH 

Title Name Phone  Email Address 
Regional Manager Jenifer Carroll (828) 469-8597 jenifer.carroll@sarstedt.com 

Territory Manager Michael Evans (828) 469-8654 michael.evans@sarstedt.com 

Account Manager, Atlanta Keith Smith (828) 461-2794 keith.smith@sarstedt.com 

Account Manager, Baltimore Tim Rafferty (443) 946-6372 timothy.rafferty@sarstedt.com 

Account Manager, Florida Ashley Hamel (813) 361-6826 ashley.hamel@sarstedt.com 

Account Manager, Hickory NC Cori Thompson (828) 469-8738 corinne.thompson@sarstedt.com 

Account Manager, Houston/Dallas Bethany Enloe (281) 630-5611 bethany.enloe@sarstedt.com 

Account Manager, Raleigh Jaiden Kiser (919) 592-4914 jaiden.kiser@sarstedt.com 

Account Manager, St. Louis / 
Kansas 

Bill Henry (314) 285-3617 william.henry@sarstedt.com 

 
WEST 

Title Name Phone  Email Address 
Regional Manager Mark Lorenzana (661) 755-0093 mark.lorenzana@sarstedt.com 

Account Manager, Los Angeles Nir Sadeghan (213) 300-7536 nir.sadeghan@sarstedt.com 

Account Manager, San Diego Walter Horton (760) 224-8311 walter.horton@sarstedt.com 

Account Manager, San Francisco Trever Sitch (916) 305-1073 trever.sitch@sarstedt.com 

Account Manager, Seattle Noah Bjelland (971) 220-3372 noah.bjelland@sarstedt.com 

 
 
Diagnostic Products Support 
  

Title Name Phone  Email Address 

Diagnostic Account Manager 
Lawrence ‘Cas’ 
Wise 

(828) 461-6530 lawrence.wise@sarstedt.com 
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